
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
23 
55 
88 

308 
223 
66 

113 

Class 
A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
JULIANO F. DOS ANJOS 
LUIZ F. TATSCH 
AILSON PENTEADO JR 
ADRIANO CORREA 
FABIANO DOS ANJOS 
JOSE CARLOS R. SEABRA 
RICARDO CHESCO 

Laps 
10 
9 

10 
8 
6 
8 
2 

Best Tm 
1:07.808 
1:10.037 
1:11.092 
1:13.635 
1:19.677 
1:24.526 
1:37.061 

Diff 

2.229 
3.284 
5.827 

11.869 
16.718 
29.253 

Gap 

2.229 
1.055 
2.543 
6.042 
4.849 

12.535 

In Lap 
9 
8 

10 
8 
6 
6 
1 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 6a ETAPA - SJP 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE A/B 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - FUSCA 

Practice started at 9:48:40 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,740 km 

18/09/2016 00:00 

6a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE HORARIO___:___


